Bar

Bar

Bar

Bar

Bar

Bar

Bar

Bar

Bar

Bar

Bar

BOH
BOH
BOH
BOH
BOH
BOH
BOH
BOH
BOH
BOH
BOH
BOH
BOH
BOH
BOH
BOH
BOH
BOH
BOH
BOH
BOH
BOH
BOH
BOH
BOH
BOH
BOH
BOH
BOH
BOH
BOH
BOH
BOH
BOH
BOH

336 Round
172 " Oval
3

1
1
1

1
1
622 Quart
2

24"

24 x 60
272"x 48"
1
1
1
145"x72"
138" x 58"
124"

112"

136"

26 Burner
19'

12 Burner
142"

118"
172"x 36"
1120" x 40"
1

1

148"

172" x 78"
172" x 78"
112

248"

16'

1

110"

1

1

1

Bar Tables with glass tops

DiningRoom Table in Bar

Bar Level Leather Bar Stools

Builtin Booth Bar

Steve WebberBarwith beer coolers and Draught
Wine Cooler

Bar Glass Racks above Bar

Two Drawer Refrigerated Beer Glass Cooler
Bar Glass Washer

Quest Bar Sink with ice well and rails
David Coyle Custom Liquor Cabinet
Saf-T-Wrap Station for Film Wrap

Cambro Food Containers

Shelves - Dry Storage in Back

Shelves - Metal in Freezer

Shelves-In Freezerwith Panracks
Shelves-inFreezer

Shelves - GorillaRacksin Walkin

BOSE Sound System Kitchen

Microwave Above Pasta

ClassicFood Warmer

MKE Pizza Oven

Blodgett Convection Oven

Tri Star Char Broiler

Euro Dib Deep Fryer

QuestOven

US Gas Cook Top

Stand for Cook Tops

Gas Range

Flat Top

Trolley Table

Pasta Prep Refrigerated Main Work station
Deep Refrigerated 4 Door PizzaPrep Table
ClassicAPW Warmer Unit

Microwave

Pass Through Glo-Ray Heater

Walkin Cooler

Walkin Freezer

Stainless Wash Sink areawith Spray etc.
Dry Stainless Shelving Units

Stainless work table with bottom shelving
Robot Coupe MP 450 Turbo Mixer

Hobart Meat Slicer (upstairs)

Hobart Meat Grinder 3 phase Butchersize
Manica Sausage Stuffer 50 Ibs. capacity

3 phase converter for Stufferand Grinder

$60
$150
$225
$150
$1,500
$200
$250
$350
$1,200
S475
$350
$100
$250
$200
$150
$200
$200
$200
$250
$100
$100
$1,500
$1,500
$700
$200
$2,000
$1,200
$300
$200
$700
$100
$1,800
$3,000
$125
$125
$300
$3,500
$4,000
$600
$200
$250
$750
$350
$3,200
$3,800
$350



BOH

BOH

BOH

BOH

BOH

BOH

BOH

BOH

BOH

BOH

BOH

BOH

BOH

BOH

BOH

BOH

BOH

BOH

BOH
Catering
Catering
Catering
Catering
Catering
Downstairs
Downstairs
Downstairs
Downstairs
Downstairs
Downstairs
Downstairs
Downstairs
Downstairs
Downstairs
Downstairs
Downstairs
Downstairs
Downstairs
Downstairs
Downstairs
FOH

FOH

FOH

FOH

FOH

FOH

125 Quart
124" x 70"
1

60
75
124"

36

1446 x 30
6
5
1

Blakeslee Mixer

Proofing Cabinet (non Electrical)
Dessert Fridge

Tubs, cutlery racks, dish racks etc.
Panini Press (Startfrit)

Cuisinart Four Toaster

Plates Coloured Service

Pots, Pasta Pans, pizza pans etc.

Tri Star Char Broiler Stand with Drawers

12 ' Fire Suppression System Kitchenin Hood Vents

12 ' Hood Fan Range

New Commercial Hood Vent System on Roof
Sifters, mop buckets, cutting boards,5 cambro bins
Digital 250 pound scale

Digital 2 pound scale

Bread Pans, commercial muffin pans, baking misc
Commercial Saran holder

Labelling Machingin office

Shelf - above pastastation

Cambro Catering Carrying Containers
Cambro Flex Container

Numerous plattersand serving trays

Metal Cash Drawer

Portable BBQ

CheserRound up two doorwarmer
Lawnmower

20lb manual sausage stuffer

Holman QCS Commercial Revolving Toaster
Aloha POS Cash system from previous restauraunt
Pro Process Pizza Corporation Pizza Press
Misc Smallwares Plates, containers etc
Hobart Meat Slicer 10 inch

Hobart Meat Slicer12 inch

Santos ElectricCommercial Citrusb Juicer
Garland Commercial Four Burner

Five Foot Stainless Prep table

Catering Misc

Shop Vac Wet

CimaPak Food Sealing system

Washer & Dryer

Black Booths

Chairs Main Dining Room

Tables Main Diningarea

Single Sided Booths forfourtops

Double Sided Booths forfourtops

Steve Webber Custom Benchin Entry

$500
$200
$100
$400
$100
$50
$240
$500
$150
$3,000
$1,500
$4,000
300
250
100
500
100
150
200
$900
$150
250
100
150
200
100
350
175
500
350
500
300
350
250
400
300
500
100
400
500
$4,500
$600
$700
$1,200
$1,500
$150



FOH

FOH

FOH

FOH

FOH

FOH

FOH

FOH

FOH

FOH

FOH

FOH

FOH

FOH

FOH

FOH

FOH

FOH

FOH

FOH

FOH

FOH

FOH

FOH

FOH

GFR

GFR

GFR

GFR

GFR

GFR

GFR

GFR

Patio

Patio

Patio
Small ware
Small ware
Small ware
Smallware
Small ware
Small ware
Small ware
Small ware
Small ware
Small ware

196"

= [OS I o Y2 Y e))

R R R R W

12

RN R R

24
40

40
72

10

13Up

David Coyle Menu Cabinet

Steve Webber Custom Glass Cabinet

Lighting Fixtures Throughout

Two Top Steve Webber Custom tables

Two Top tables

Cambro Child High Chairs

David Coyle Entrance Cabinet

Large Neon OpenSign

Monster Blue Tooth Sound System for restaurant
Glassware, Plates, cutlery etc.

Micros POS System Back Office with Computer Printer

Micros POS FOH touch terminals

Micros Printersin FOH and BOH

Steve Webber Custom Cash Drawer

Six Well Full Hot Buffet Set up

Four Foot Cold Buffet (Iced) Setup
C0530SW Scotsmen Ice Maker with 5001b Chest
Commercial Racking (Beerwine)
ElectricFood Warmer Sham for Buffetarea
Commercial Four Pot Coffee System with grinder
Upright Piano

LG TV Screens through out Restaurant

five foot self standing sign board

Meridian Commercial Phone System

Long Range Paging System forservers 4 servers
Chairs Custom GFR Room

Metal Cart Dolly GFR

Apple Boom Box Stereo

Booths Custom GFR Room

Vacuum Hotel Commercial back pack

Table Cloths, Cloth Napkins etc.

Tables GFR Room

Multiple Fire Distinguishers

Grosfelix Outdoorfourtops

Commercial Grade out door chairs
OutdoorPalmTrees, planters, speakers etc.
Inserts - Thirds Clear

Inserts - Ninths Clear

Inserts - Sixths Clear

Inserts - Sixths Black

Inserts - Metal Thirds

Chafing Dishes - Lids Round

Chafing Dishes - Lids Flat

Chafing Dishes - Hotel Deep

Chafing Dishes - Water

Chafing Dishes - Hotel Shallow

$150

$150
$400
$1,000
$300
$200
$500
$350
$100
$600
$750
$1,500
$2,500
$150
$150
$600
$200
$4,000
$200
$300
$650
$800
$1,200
150
500
700
$360
$80
$100
$400
$300
$200
$300
$250
$900
$480
$300
$300

$250
$50
S50
$50
S50
$400
$100
$260



Small ware Kitchen Knives $100
Small ware 40 Silver Oval boats $200
$88,805



