Bar	336 Round	Bar Tables with glass tops	\$60
Bar	172 " Oval	Dining Room Table in Bar	\$150
Bar	3	Bar Level Leather Bar Stools	\$225
Bar	1	Built in Booth Bar	\$150
Bar	1	Steve Webber Bar with beer coolers and Draught	\$1,500
Bar	1	Wine Cooler	\$200
Bar		Bar Glass Racks above Bar	\$250
Bar		Two Drawer Refrigerated Beer Glass Cooler	\$350
Bar		Bar Glass Washer	\$1,200
Bar		Quest Bar Sink with ice well and rails	\$475
Bar	1	David Coyle Custom Liquor Cabinet	\$350
вон	1	Saf-T-Wrap Station for Film Wrap	\$100
вон	622 Quart	Cambro Food Containers	\$250
вон	2	Shelves - Dry Storage in Back	\$200
вон		Shelves - Metal in Freezer	\$150
вон	24 '	Shelves - In Freezer with Pan racks	\$200
вон	24 x 60	Shelves - in Freezer	\$200
вон	272"x 48"	Shelves - Gorilla Racks in Walk in	\$200
вон	1	BOSE Sound System Kitchen	\$250
вон	1	Microwave Above Pasta	\$100
вон	1	Classic Food Warmer	\$100
вон	145"x72"	MKE Pizza Oven	\$1,500
вон	138" x 58"	Blodgett Convection Oven	\$1,500
вон	124"	Tri Star Char Broiler	\$700
вон	112"	Euro Dib Deep Fryer	\$200
вон	136"	Quest Oven	\$2,000
вон	26 Burner	US Gas Cook Top	\$1,200
вон	19'	Stand for Cook Tops	\$300
вон	12 Burner	Gas Range	\$200
вон	142"	Flat Top	\$700
вон	118"	Trolley Table	\$100
вон	172"x 36"	Pasta Prep Refrigerated Main Work station	\$1,800
вон	1120" x 40"	Deep Refrigerated 4 Door Pizza Prep Table	\$3,000
вон	1	Classic APW Warmer Unit	\$125
вон	1	Microwave	\$125
вон	148"	Pass Through Glo-Ray Heater	\$300
вон	172" x 78"	Walk in Cooler	\$3,500
вон	172" x 78"	Walk in Freezer	\$4,000
вон	112'	Stainless Wash Sink area with Spray etc.	\$600
вон	248"	Dry Stainless Shelving Units	\$200
вон	16'	Stainless work table with bottom shelving	\$250
вон	1	Robot Coupe MP 450 Turbo Mixer	\$750
вон	110"	Hobart Meat Slicer (upstairs)	\$350
вон	1	Hobart Meat Grinder 3 phase Butcher size	\$3,200
вон	1	Manica Sausage Stuffer 50 lbs. capacity	\$3,800
вон	1	3 phase converter for Stuffer and Grinder	\$350
			•

вон	125 Quart	Blakeslee Mixer	\$500
вон	129 Quart 124" x 70"	Proofing Cabinet (non Electrical)	\$200
вон	1	Dessert Fridge	\$100
вон	1	Tubs, cutlery racks, dish racks etc.	\$400
вон	2	Panini Press (Startfrit)	\$100
вон	1	Cuisinart Four Toaster	\$50
вон	60	Plates Coloured Service	\$240
вон	75	Pots, Pasta Pans, pizza pans etc.	\$500
вон	124"	Tri Star Char Broiler Stand with Drawers	\$150
вон	124	12 ' Fire Suppression System Kitchen in Hood Vents	\$150 \$3,000
вон			\$3,000 \$1,500
		12 ' Hood Fan Range	
BOH		New Commercial Hood Vent System on Roof	\$4,000
BOH		Sifters, mop buckets, cutting boards, 5 cambro bins	300
BOH		Digital 250 pound scale	250
BOH		Digital 2 pound scale	100
BOH		Bread Pans, commercial muffin pans, baking misc	500
BOH		Commercial Saran holder	100
BOH		Labelling Maching in office	150
BOH	2	Shelf - above pasta station	200
Catering	3	Cambro Catering Carrying Containers	\$900
Catering	1	Cambro Flex Container	\$150
Catering		Numerous platters and serving trays	250
Catering		Metal Cash Drawer	100
Catering		Portable BBQ	150
Downstairs		Cheser Round up two door warmer	200
Downstairs		Lawnmower	100
Downstairs		20lb manual sausage stuffer	350
Downstairs		Holman QCS Commercial Revolving Toaster	175
Downstairs		Aloha POS Cash system from previous restauraunt	500
Downstairs		Pro Process Pizza Corporation Pizza Press	350
Downstairs		Misc Smallwares Plates, containers etc	500
Downstairs		Hobart Meat Slicer 10 inch	300
Downstairs		Hobart Meat Slicer 12 inch	350
Downstairs		Santos Electric Commercial Citrusb Juicer	250
Downstairs		Garland Commercial Four Burner	400
Downstairs		Five Foot Stainless Prep table	300
Downstairs		Catering Misc	500
Downstairs		Shop Vac Wet	100
Downstairs		Cima Pak Food Sealing system	400
Downstairs		Washer & Dryer	500
FOH		Black Booths	\$4,500
FOH	36	Chairs Main Dining Room	\$600
FOH	1446 x 30	Tables Main Dining area	\$700
FOH	6	Single Sided Booths for four tops	\$1,200
FOH	5	Double Sided Booths for four tops	\$1,500
FOH	1	Steve Webber Custom Bench in Entry	\$150

FOH	1	David Coyle Menu Cabinet	\$150
FOH	196"	Steve Webber Custom Glass Cabinet	\$400
FOH		Lighting Fixtures Throughout	\$1,000
FOH	6	Two Top Steve Webber Custom tables	\$300
FOH	4	Two Top tables	\$200
FOH	5	Cambro Child High Chairs	, \$500
FOH	1	David Coyle Entrance Cabinet	\$350
FOH	1	Large Neon Open Sign	\$100
FOH	3	Monster Blue Tooth Sound System for restaurant	\$600
FOH	0	Glassware, Plates, cutlery etc.	\$750
FOH	1	Micros POS System Back Office with Computer Printer	\$1,500
FOH	20	Micros POS FOH touch terminals	\$2,500
FOH	3	Micros Printers in FOH and BOH	\$150
FOH	1	Steve Webber Custom Cash Drawer	\$150
FOH	1	Six Well Full Hot Buffet Set up	\$600
FOH	1	Four Foot Cold Buffet (Iced) Set up	\$000 \$200
FOH	1	C0530SW Scotsmen Ice Maker with 500lb Chest	\$4,000
FOH	Ŧ	Commercial Racking (Beer wine)	\$4,000 \$200
FOH	1	Electric Food Warmer Sham for Buffet area	\$200 \$300
FOH	Ŧ	Commercial Four Pot Coffee System with grinder	\$650
FOH	1		\$800 \$800
FOH	1 4	Upright Piano	\$800 \$1,200
	4	LG TV Screens through out Restaurant	
FOH		five foot self standing sign board	150
FOH		Meridian Commercial Phone System	500
FOH	10	Long Range Paging System for servers 4 servers	700
GFR	12	Chairs Custom GFR Room	\$360
GFR	1	Metal Cart Dolly GFR	\$80
GFR	1	Apple Boom Box Stereo	\$100
GFR	2	Booths Custom GFR Room	\$400
GFR	1	Vacuum Hotel Commercial back pack	\$300
GFR	_	Table Cloths, Cloth Napkins etc.	\$200
GFR	7	Tables GFR Room	\$300
GFR	_	Multiple Fire Distinguishers	\$250
Patio	6	Grosfelix Outdoor four tops	\$900
Patio	24	Commercial Grade out door chairs	\$480
Patio		Outdoor Palm Trees, planters, speakers etc.	\$300
Small ware	40	Inserts - Thirds Clear	\$300
Small ware	40	Inserts - Ninths Clear \$150	
Small ware	72	Inserts - Sixths Clear	\$250
Small ware		Inserts - Sixths Black	\$50
Small ware	10	Inserts - Metal Thirds	\$50
Small ware		Chafing Dishes - Lids Round	\$50
Small ware	5	Chafing Dishes - Lids Flat	\$50
Small ware		Chafing Dishes - Hotel Deep	\$400
Small ware		Chafing Dishes - Water	\$100
Small ware	13Up	Chafing Dishes - Hotel Shallow	\$260

Small ware Small ware 40 Kitchen Knives Silver Oval boats \$100 \$200 \$88,805